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4800 WEST COPANS ROAD
COCONUT CREEK, FLORIDA 33063


City of Coconut Creek
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE (DRC) REVIEW #4
06-10-15

	PROJECT NAME:
	Adios Golf

	PROJECT NUMBER:
	PZ-14100005

	LOCATION:
	

	APPLICANT/AGENT:
	

	REVIEW/APPLICATION
	AA

	discipline
	REVIEWEr
	EMAIL
	Telephone

	Building
	Sean Flanagan - Chief Structural Inspector
	sflanagan@coconutcreek.net
	(954) 973-6750

	Engineering
	Eileen Cabrera - Engineer I
	ecabrera@coconutcreek.net
	(954) 545-6655

	Engineering
	Yugal Lall – Senior Engineer
	YLall@coconutcreek.net
	(954) 973-6786

	Fire
	Rodney Zancanata - Fire Marshal
	rzancanata@coconutcreek.net
	(954) 973-1563

	Landscape
	Scott Peavler - Landscape (consultant)
	speavler@coconutcreek.net
	(954) 973-6756

	Police
	Kathryn Markland - Police Sergeant
	kmarkland@coconutcreek.net
	(954) 956-1541

	Zoning
	Liz Aguiar – Senior Planner
	LAguiar@coconutcreek.net
	(954) 973-6756



DEPARTMENTAL COMMENTS

	ENGINEERING


Passed with Conditions
1.	Engineering Permit is required for proposed work.


	LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE


[bookmark: _GoBack]Approved

	PLANNING AND ZONING


Approved
Applicant is required to address EACH comment and to revise plans accordingly (acknowledgements, are not corrections).  ONLY COMPLETE & BOUND PACKAGES WILL BE ACCEPTED, no inserts, along with one (1) digital copy on disk which will include complete signed/sealed plan sets, responses & any requested or outstanding documents.  Applicant does not need to resubmit application or previously submitted documents.  Applicant will be advised as to how many plan sets will be needed.  Additional comments may be provided at DRC meeting and/or required upon review of any revised plans.
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